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Nurseryman.. . ., .
Forest Wardens

.............................
................................

Labor.. . ... ... ... .. ... ...
Office Boy ..................... ... ...
Temporary Assistants

...........................

.......

.......

STATE GEOLOGICAL AND ECONOMIC

SURVEY COMMISSION.

Geologists and Engineers, 11, on per diem basis. .,
Untrained Assistants on weekly basis............
Executive Secretary
Librarian
Messenger

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.

Chief Bureau of Bacteriology....................
Assistant Bacteriologist
Assistant Bacteriologist
Laboratory Assistant
Stenographer.. ... .. .. ... ... ... .. .
Chief Bureau of Chemistry.................... ..
Assistant Chemist
Assigstant Chemist
Assistant Chemist
Laboratory Assistant
Stenographer
Chief, Bureau of Comm. Diseases.................
Assistant, Chief Bureau of Comm. Diseases. ... ...
Stenographer
Chief Clerk, Bureau of Comm. Diseases. ..........
T. B. Registration Clerk.........................
Recording Clerk
Assistant Recording Clerk,......................
Statistical Clerk
Secretary to the Board..........................
Chief Clerk
Telephone Operator and Clerk....................
Chief Div. Aeccts. and Prop...................
Bookkeeper.. . ... ..., ... .. ...
Assistant Bookkeeper and Stenographer...........
Investigating Officer
Draftsman.. . . ... ....ccoovvunennennnnnni”
Chief Property Clerk
Multigraph Operator
Assistant Property Clerk
Assistant Property Clerk
Assistant Property Clerk
Charwomen, 3
Per Diem Board Members
State Food and Drug Commissioner. ..............
Chief Clerk and Stenographer
Food and Drug Inspector........................
Foed and Drug Imspeetor........................
Food and Drug Imspector........................
Food and Drug Inspector................

.......................

..............................

............................

....................................

...................................

...............................

............................

.......................

........................

...................

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

.......

800.00
700.00
150.00
600.00
400.00
500.00

$3,250.00

1,900.00
1,700.00
1,100.00
900.00
3,250.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,200.00
800.00
900.00
3,250.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
900.00
900.00
£40.00
900.00
4,000.00
1,100.00
960.00
2,750.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
2,400,00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00._
900.00
840.00



